PAGE 1 of 17
Smart Gigabit Ethernet Switches
with optional Remote Management
Data Sheet | GC110, GC110P, GC510P, GC510PP
As a leading provider of network
equipment for SMBs, NETGEAR®
understands the importance of reliable
and high performance networks. With

NETGEAR,	Inc.	350	E.	Plumeria	Drive,	San	Jose,	CA	95134-1911	USA,	1-888-NETGEAR	(638-4327),	E-mail:	info@NETGEAR.com,	www.NETGEAR.com
	DS-GC110/GC110P/GC510P/GC510PP-14Jan21
Ordering Information
GC110-100NAS North	America	and	Latin	America
GC110-100PES Europe
GC110-100UKS United	Kingdom
GC110-100AUS Australia
GC110-100JPS Japan	and	Asia	Pacific
GC110-100KOS Korea
GC110-100PRS China
GC110P-100NAS North	America	and	Latin	America
GC110P-100PES Europe
GC110P-100UKS United	Kingdom
GC110P-100AUS Australia
GC110P-100JPS Japan	and	Asia	Pacific
GC110P-100PRS China
GC510P-100NAS North	America	and	Latin	America
GC510P-100EUS Europe	and	United	Kingdom
GC510P-100AJS Japan,	Asia	Pacific,	and	Australia
GC510PP-100NAS North	America	and	Latin	America